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ELENCO CANDIDATI

Graduatoria: AAAA - SCUOLA DELL'INFANZIA - Fascia: 1

Fas.

262
262
260
260
260
258
255
252
250
249
248
247
247
245
245
244
236
235
233
233
233
232
231
221
220
220
220
216
215
210
210
209
204
197
194
185
183
179
176
174
170
161
155
154
153
151
150
149
149
141

Pun.

Nominativo

MARCHIORI/SABRINA
GIACOMINI/ELISA
POLINI/EMANUELA
CERESA/ROMINA
ORTOLANI/SIMONA
ZUBANI/FEDERICA
ARRIGHI/LAURA
BIANCHINI/FRANCESCA
ZANOLA/ROMINA
ZANCA/ROBERTA
GIACOMINI/ELENA
BACCOLI/MAURIZIA
BERTOLI/MICHELA
BONOMETTI/FRANCESCA
FRANZONI/SARA
ZANOLINI/NICOLETTA
DI BERNARDO/TERESA
GOFFI/FEDERICA
BALLERINI/CHIARA
LOMBARDI/LARA
SCURI/SILVIA
APOSTOLI/MARISTELLA
BUSI/EMANUELA
OCCHI/LAURA
BOLDINI/ALESSANDRA
SIGNORIA/CLAUDIA
TONNI/PAOLA
ALOTTO/CROCIFISSA
BIANCHI/LAURA
DELAI/LUISA
LENTINI/FRANCESCA
MOLINARO/ANGELA
IORIANNI/ROSANNA
SALVI/SILVIA
GERANDI/ALESSIA
ALBANI/LUCIA
ACUNZO/ROSA
ROSSI/FEDERICA
TRECCANI/NICOLETTA FRANCA
TOGNOLI/ANNA
ROSSI/CHIARA
VITELLO/FRANCESCA
MASNERI/CHIARA
NETTI/CARMELA
BONIOTTI/FRANCESCA
DE LUCA/PIERINA
SARASINI/MICHELA
SERRAPICA/MARIA CARMELA
ARMANNI/PAOLA
BOSSINI/ELENA

Data nascita

25/11/1970
07/02/1976
23/10/1969
07/11/1974
31/08/1976
27/01/1971
20/12/1971
05/02/1974
01/10/1978
05/03/1977
01/12/1976
16/10/1964
28/01/1978
20/08/1976
14/08/1978
16/12/1980
03/06/1977
21/04/1974
12/05/1980
04/11/1979
11/10/1982
30/04/1967
09/11/1981
28/12/1979
20/11/1983
15/06/1980
09/06/1980
22/10/1963
31/08/1974
01/09/1980
05/08/1981
27/10/1976
31/01/1972
24/09/1983
17/04/1974
06/10/1953
13/09/1954
10/02/1981
02/12/1967
21/07/1976
15/02/1983
02/07/1967
28/08/1979
23/07/1970
22/02/1985
05/03/1972
19/02/1987
08/01/1968
19/05/1980
09/06/1966
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
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140
140
139
135
131
130
126
123
120
116
115
113
112
109
108
87
87
85
81
73
56
56
43
30
28
23
21
18
17
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
13
12
11
11
11
11
11

CALUBINI/ALICE
TAVELLI/IRENE
LINETTI/SAMANTA
TONNI/SILVIA
CONTE/GESUALDA
BRAGHIERI/GAIA
TUZZOLINO/CONCETTA
FANCIULLO/CATERINA ROSARIA
DRAGO/CHIARA
CARUSO/MARIA
NOCERINO/ROSA
CATTANEO/SIRA
ZERNERI/MARTA
SCHETTINO/ANTONIA
PIRLO/ALESSANDRA
GIARDINA/GIUSEPPA
BERTA/PAOLA
ASARO/VITA ALBA
ORLANDO/MARIACRISTINA
GRECO/SONIA
CIRCIELLO/GIUSEPPINA
EPICO/DOROTEA
FALCONIERI/GIOVANNA
VAIANELLA/MARIA
TRUNFIO/ANTONINA
GIGLIUTO/MARIA
VAZZANO/SONIA
REPACI/VITTORIA
DRERA/CRISTINA
SCIORTINO/ANTHONY

LE VITA/GRAZIELLA
SPOTO/SONIA
GIAMBALVO/CALOGERO
TUNDIS/MARIA AMANDA
ZAPPIA/MIRIAM
BRUNELLI/MARIANGELA
PIAZZOLLA/TOMMASO
DONGIOVANNI/ADALGISA
SCIACCA/ANTONINA
LEPORE/MARIA

DI NICOLA/VALENTINA
FARRUGGIA/GIUSEPPINA
RUSSO FIORINO/MARIELLA
MORELLI/MASSIMO

22/06/1987
21/06/1987
06/01/1974
06/12/1988
11/10/1962
14/06/1982
01/10/1966
01/10/1968
03/07/1977
14/08/1974
30/09/1974
13/10/1960
14/08/1985
03/07/1980
26/09/1988
23/05/1977
14/09/1985
01/02/1958
26/03/1979
26/06/1977
04/06/1980
09/04/1976
03/10/1973
10/09/1972
17/03/1967
12/07/1973
04/03/1979
25/05/1983
01/11/1964
15/01/1969
25/04/1981
23/11/1980
11/04/1975
24/12/1981
01/05/1980
15/12/1963
07/05/1955
29/05/1965
15/02/1964
24/11/1979
19/06/1980
12/05/1978
21/01/1982
10/04/1965



